Ultra Low Phase Noise
SineWave VCXO
VC8 Series
RALTRON ELECTRONICS ▪  3075  N .W.107 t h  Ave  ▪   M iam i ,  F lo r i da  33172  ▪  U .S .A .
               Tel: +1-305-593-6033   ▪    Fax: +1-305-594-3973   ▪   email: sales@raltron.com  ▪   web site:  http://www.raltron.com
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
◼ Sine Wave Output
◼ Supply Voltage :3.3 V / 5.0V ±5%

RALTRON ELECTRONICS ▪  3075  N .W.107 t h  Ave  ▪   M iam i ,  F lo r i da  33172  ▪  U .S .A .
               Tel: +1-305-593-6033   ▪    Fax: +1-305-594-3973   ▪   email: sales@raltron.com  ▪   web site:  http://www.raltron.com
◼ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Prefix
Output
Type
Stability Revision Temperature Range Pull Range Frequency  No. Pads
Supply
Voltage
VC8
6: SINE
20: ±20 ppm
25: ±25 ppm
A
First letter: Lowest
Temperature,
Second letter: Highest
Temperature:
From A=-55°C to Z=+70°C,
Then: 1=+75°C, 2=+80°C,
3=+85°C… in 5°C Steps
Example:
D3:  -40°C to +85°C
20: ±20 ppm
30: ±30 ppm
50: ±50 ppm
50MHz
100 MHz
122.800 MHz
300 MHz
Other
frequencies
available
    4: 4
3.3: 3.3 V
     5: 5.0 V
* Not all combinations of options are available. Please contact the factory.